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Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which
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electronically
transmitted

U429

Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality

GARTAHAT ROAD(SOUTH) P.S.LAKE

Status Firm

Torvn/City/District Statc Pin/ZipCode Aadhaar NumberlEnrollment ID
KOLKATA

Designation of AO(W

WESTBENGAL
700068

rd/Circle) Original or Revised
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1 Gross total income 1 0

2 Deductions under Chapter-Vl-A
2 0

J Total Income
3 0

3a Current Year loss, ifany 3a 2171027

4 Net tax payable 4 0

5 Interest and Fee Payable
5 0

6 Total tax, interest and

Taxes Paid

Fee payable

t- 0
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b TDS 7b 0

0
c TCS

A Setf essessment Tax --___l 7d 0 $. i''="
7e 0

Tax Payable (6-7e)

Refund (7e-6)

e Total Taxes Paid (7a+75+7"a76,

8
8 0

9 9 0

10 Exempt Income
Agriculture

10
Others

The return lras been electronically uploaded on

verified by NANTU GHOSH

2l-07-2018 17:28:06 from Ip address ro3.216.207.Bo and has been electronically

in the capacity of PARTNER having PAN AUTPG2008B

on 02-08-2018 20:27:55 from IP address rc3..216.20:..80 at KOLKATA

ElectronicVerificationCode QG3TCSL5SI generated through Aadhaar OTp

using

mode.
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R N K ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

ic6 1

Commerce House
7th Floor, Room No.7A
2,Ganesh Chandra Avenue
Kolkata -700 013
Phone: 98300 81373
E mail: rnka123 @yahoo.co.in

AUDITORS'REPORT

We have checked the Balance Sheet of ELITE CONSTRUCTION of ll4Zg,Cariahat
Road [south],Kolkata-700068 having l.T.PAN: AAEFE6O2lH as at 3t-03-2018
and the annexed Profit & Loss Account for the year ending on that date and
report that these are in agreement with the books of accounts produced before
us.

For & on behalf:

R N K ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

/lLL---=-., \ lr,v (

lR. N. KHATUA;FCA,AICWA, LLBI

PROPRIETOR

Membership No.053873
FRN: 3l 8145E

PLACE: KOLKATA

DATED: 21 -07 -201 8



M/S ELITE CONSTRUCTION
1/429,cARtAHAT ROAD(SOUTH), KOLKATA-700068

COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME AND TAX LIABILITIES FOR THE
ASSESSMENT YEAR 2018.2019

INCOME FROM EUSINESS & PROFESSION
Net profit as pet plL Nc
Add : Expenditure to be considered separately

Partner's Remuneration

Interest on Capital

Less : Admissible deduction u/s ao(b)
Partners'Remuneration

lnlerest on Capital

AMOUNT AMOUNT
Rs. Rs.

1,577,106.00
Book Profit Gr1rr100,

1s0,000.00

1,427,t06.00 1,577,106.00

1s0,000.00

1,427,t06.00

(2,171,027.00)

(2,L71,027.00\

Nit

Net Total Income
Tax on Net Total Income
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LIABILITIES

PARTNER'S CAPIIAL I,/C
(I) Sabita Ghosh

As per last yr Iy'c

Add : Further Capital Introduced

Salary

Intt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less:Drawings

(U) Sonali Nao

As per last yr Iy'c

Add : Further Capital introduced

Salary

Intt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less:Drawings

(IU) Nantu Ghosh

As per last yr A,/c

Add : Further C.apital introduced

Salary

Intt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less:Drawings

(Iv) Sudio chosh
As p€r last yr Ay'c

Add : Further Capital introduced

Salary

Intt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less:Drawings

(V) Mithu Maiumder
As per last yr Ay'c

Add : Further Capital introduced

Salary

Intt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less:Drawings

Sundru Creditors
Advance recd from Darties
Nikhil Chandra Saha

Champa Ghosh

Ramendu Biswas

Other Provisions
Accounting Charges

Xerox Charges

hrlatotall
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M/S ELITE GONSTRUGTION
1/429,GARIAHAT ROAD(SOUTH),KOLKATA-700068

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH, 20,t8
AMOUNT AMOUNT ASSETS

Rs. Rs,
Stock in hand
W-I-P

1,878,151.40

s26,000.00

30,000.00

225,378.00

(434,205.40)

2,225,324.00

2,707,763.40
2145,400.00

30,000.00

252,272.00

(434,205.40)

2,395,170.00

2,395,170.00

1,989,556.40

495,200.00

30,000.00

264,480.00

(434,20s.40)

2,345,031.00

2,345,031.00

2,150,276.40

762,500.00

30,000.00

2s8,033.00

(434,20s.40)

2,766,&4.00
- 2,766,604.00

3,558,355.40

1,165,000.00

30,000.00

427,003.00

(434,205.40)

4,746,753.00

4,746,153.00

M/s Santi Construction

Cash with Bank
Allahabad Bank,

Jodhour Park Branch

Current A,/c No.50247600878

Bank of Maharashtra,

2,225,324.00 Jadavpur Branch,

Current Iy'c No.602836566494

Cash in hand

7,453,922.00

4,083,650.00

35,287.00

20,051,141,00

19,368,608.00

621,700.00

3,507.00

57,008.00 60,515.00

318.00

,onSIr4Ioo

zuTE COHSTNUCTION

AMOUNT AMOUNT
Rs. Rs,

1,908,6s0.00

1,475,000.00

700,000.00

3s,000.00

287.00
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M/S. ELITE CONSTRUGTION

1/429,cARtAHAT ROAD(SOUTH),KOLKATA_700068

PROFIT & LOSS A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH, 2018

PARTICULARS

To W-I-P(Ooeninq)
To Purchases

Materials

To Labour Charges

To Engineer's Fees

To Shifting Charges(Landtords)

To Site Expenses

To Legal Charges

To Supervision Charges

To Service Tax paid

To TDS

To CGST Paid

To SGST Paid

To Salary to staff
To Travelling Expenses

To Conveyance

To Office Rent

To Trade Licens
To Printing & Stationery

To Mobile Charges

To Accounting Charges

To Xerox Charges

To Subscription

To Misc Expenses

To Bank Charges

To Book Loss B/d

To Intt. bn Gpital:
Sabita Ghosh

Sonali Nag

Nantu Ghosh

Sudip Ghosh

Mithu Majumder

To Partner's Salary

Sabib Ghosh

Sonali Nag

Nantu Ghosh

Sudip Ghosh

Mithu Majumder

AMOUNT
Rs.

19,962,529.00
593,921.00 By Net Loss trfd to:

Sabita Ghosh

Sonali Nag

Nantu Ghosh

Sudip Ghosh

Mithu Majumder
1,427,106.00

150,000.00

2,L7t,O27.OO

AMOUNT AMOUNT
Rs. Rs.

19,368,608.00

593,921.00

19,962,529.00

434,205.40

434,205.40

434,205.40

434,205.40

434,20s.40

2,L7L,O27.OO

2,t7t,o27.oo

AMOUNT PARTICULARS
Rs.

13,274,364.00
By W-I-P

4,888,424.00

821,020.00

40,000.00 By Book Loss C/d
312,000.00

7,820.00

14,000.00

56,000.00

s9,625.00

14,980.00

53,245.00

53,245.00r.

96,500.00

7,898.00

18,992.00

180,000.00

1,150.00

1,975.00

630.00

67,000.00

4,898.00

22,s00.00

22,870.00

3,393.00

225,378.00

252,2t2.00

264,480.00

258,033.00

427,003.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00
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